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Strada Griviței

Parcul Cetății N

ANSAMBLU MIXT ROVEX -
LOCUINȚE COLECTIVE CU
PARTER COMERCIAL/ SERVICII
Strada Griviței, nr.11, Oradea

ETAJ 3 - Apartament E-3-2
CORP E

E-3-2

W

Hol

Hol
A: 5.16 m2

H: 2.600 m

Logie
A: 6.57 m2

H: 2.200 m

Baie
A: 3.88 m2

H: 2.600 m
Hol

A: 4.45 m2

H: 2.600 m

Bucătărie &
cameră de zi

A: 27.01 m2

H: 2.600 m

Hol
A: 5.45 m2

H: 2.600 m

Dormitor
A: 12.69 m2

H: 2.600 m
Dormitor
A: 15.81 m2

H: 2.600 m

Baie
A: 3.94 m2

H: 2.600 m

Hol comun
A: 19.77 m2

E-3-2
S.U.=73,21 m2

E-3-2
Baie
Baie
Bucătărie & cameră de zi
Dormitor
Dormitor
Hol
Hol

3.88
3.935

27.01
12.685

15.815

4.445

5.445

73.215 m²
                  Logie                     6.57 m2
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